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27
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Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1226171419

Vorwort
Jorn Walter

Kindheit
und Jugend

Sechzigerjahre
Studium und
erste Berufs-
erfahrungen

Siebzigerjahre
Von der

freien Mitarbeit
zum eigenen
Blro

B


http://d-nb.info/1226171419

73

93

137

161

183

261

283

Bauen
im Ausland

Achtzigerjahre
Der groBBe
Aufschwung

Neunzigerjahre
Bauen nach
dem Fall der
Berliner Mauer

Denkmalschutz
und Rekonstruktion

Zweitausenderjahre
Ein Projekt jagt das

nachste...

Architekt mit
80 Jahren

Appendix



